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2436 SERIES

 STD. CATCH BASIN ELEVATION UNIT
REV.

A
PARTSIZE

UNDERGROUND TECHNOLOGIES
WWW.UGROUNDTECH.COM

ELEVATION UNIT TECH DATA SHEET

PART NO
CB-100

CB-125

CB-150

CB-175

CB-200

CB-150100

CB-175100

CB-200100

DIM H1 DIM H2
1.001.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.25 1.25

1.50 1.50

1.50

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.00 2.00

2.00 ANGLE

TABLE 1

PART NO: UGT-AB-H-L

A = Inside Dimension (Short)
B = Inside Dimension (Long)
H = Height
L = (Cut in long dimension )

Example: 24 x 24 angle 2ò to 1ò
UGT-CB2424-200100

Example: 24 x 36 angle 2ò to 1ò
UGT-CB2436-200100 *angle short dim.

Example: 24 x 36 angle 2ò to 1ò angle in long dimension
UGT-CB2436-200100-L *angle long dim.

NOTES:
SUBSTRATE MATERIAL: HIGH DENSITY EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE 5.0 PCF  .2 
                   COATING: UGT VECTOR COATING
                       COLOR: ORANGE
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ANGLE

ANGLE
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